Indicators and electronic display units
DuoTM is a premium 4.3’’ electronic display unit allowing to perform simple measurement
applications intuitively and rapidly.
As small as a smartphone, Duo is a powerful and ultra compact gauge computer.
Designed in response to customer needs, it is a “something in-between" display unit that
provides premium features at an affordable price.
DUO
THE PREMIUM

Operating temperature 5 to 45 °C (41 to 113 °F)
Storage temperature -20 to 70 °C (-4 to 158 °F)
Description Order code
DUO Basic for LVDT/HBT/Tesa HBT sensors B830DUOD001
DUO Bus for LVDT/HBT/Tesa HBT sensors, with Profibus module B830DUOD043
DUO Bus for LVDT/HBT/Tesa HBT sensors, with Profinet module B830DUOD044
DUO Bus for LVDT/HBT/Tesa HBT sensors, with Ethernet/IP module B830DUOD045
Footswitch with 2 m cable for data triggering function B6131000110
HOW TO ORDER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Single measurement